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EVENT CALENDAR 2018 

Mar 4 (Sun)   Academy Awards Brunch  Tastrom /Parisi 
Mar 17 (Sat)   St. Patrick’s Day Dinner   Coogan 
Mar 31 (Sat)   Children’s Easter Party   McManus 
Apr 20 (Fri)   TGIF      Brickley/Rogers 
May 18 (Fri)  TGIF Open Mike    Fuchs/Gibbons  
May 27 (Sun)  Memorial Day Cocktail Party  Baker 
July7 (Sat)   July 4 Dinner-Dance   Miller 
July 14 (Sat)   Family Beach Party   Guercia 
July 21 (Sat)   Progressive Dinner    Larson & Co 
Aug 4 (Sat   Clambake     Spier et al 
Aug 26 (Sun)  Summer Brunch    Coogan 
Sep 1 (Sat)   Labor Day Dinner-Dance 
Sep 8 (Sat)   SCC Annual Meeting 
Oct 19 (Fri)   TGIF Paint and Sip   Ashley 
Oct 28 (Sun)  Children’s Halloween Party  Alessi 
Nov 24 (Sat)  Thanksgiving Cocktail Party 
Dec 14 (Fri)   Tree Lighting    Guercia 
Dec 15 (Sat)   Holiday Party 
Dec 31 (Mon)  New Year’s Eve 
 
 
 

 
RESERVATION and CANCELLATION POLICY 

Reservations for all events can be made at shorehamcountryclub@gmail.com  
Please make your reservations early to help the event planners with arrangements. 

Include the names of any guests with your RSVPs. 
Members must cancel their reservation 24 hours in advance of an event to avoid being charged. 
• go to www.shorehamvillage.org , click on the SHOREHAM COUNTRY CLUB link for updates 

 
The SCC board would like to remind members: 

Accounts that are more that 60 days in arrears will be charged a late fee of $25 per month. 
 

Following are a few new policies regarding guest of club members: 
Guests will be asked to pay a $5 surcharge for TGIF events and a $10 surcharge for all other events. 

Also, there will be a $25 charge for guests to attend events that are free for members,  
such as the Holiday Party. 

 

  


